
Studio Rates
Studio Rental (58’x25’):
$55/hr, two hour minimum
$200/half day (4hrs)
$360/full day (8hrs)

Service Rates
Photographer Assistant Fee:  $50/hr

Tutoring Fee:  $100/hr
(photography, studio, or digital post-processing)

Cleanup Fee:  $100/hr
(if studio is not cleaned up appropriately after a rental)

Overnight Fee: $150
(set and equipment remains in studio overnight)

Overtime Fee:  $30/15 minute increments
(if rental extends past end of rental period)

Studio Rental includes:

• 58’x25’ shooting space
• 10’x10’ south-facing window
• Living Room Set with frequently changing furniture
• some props & furniture
• some light modifi ers
• free wifi  internet access
• Restrooms/Dressing room
• Large Makeup Counter
• Full kitchen
• Full Blackout capabilities
• 13’6” Ceilings
• Early/late hours available
• Sound system with MP3 player hookup
• Garage door access available

Equipment Rates
Profoto Compact 600ws Monolight:  $10/hr; $45/day

Bowens 500 Ws monolight:  $10/hr; $45/day
Bowens 200 Ws monolight:  $5/hr; $25/day

Promaster 300 Ws monolight:  $5/hr; $25/day
4’ x 6’ Softbox:  $10/hr; $45/day

30” x 40” Softbox:  $5/hr; $25/day
24” x 30” Softbox:  $5/hr; $25/day

15” Silver Beauty Dish with optional diffuser (Bowens):  $5/hr; $25/day
7’ Parabolic Umbrella:  $5/hr; $25/day

Grid Set:  $5/hr; $25/day
Snoot: $5/hr; $25/day

Background Refl ector (Bowens):  $5/hr; $25/day
Speedlight Bracket and 16” x 24” softbox:  $10/hr; $40/day

8’ Arkay Camera Stand and Heavy Duty Head:  $10/hr; $50/day
Heavy Duty Super Boom Stand:  $10/hr; $50/day

Muslin backdrop:  $10/day
9’ White Vinyl backdrop:  $20/day

Paper backdrops - 140” width: $20/pull
Paper backdrops - 107” width:  $15/pull
Paper backdrops - 53” width:  $10/pull

Set of two Pocket Wizard transceivers: $5/hr; $25/day
SnapLab Photo Printer: $75/day

Nikon D700 DSLR: $20/hr; $90/day
Nikon 50mm f/1.8: $5/hr; $25/day

Nikon 85mm f/1.4: $10/hr; $45/day
NIkon 18-35mm: $5/hr; $25/day

Studio Altius rental includes the physical space, some props/furniture, and some light modifi ers.  Most rentable equipment is 
listed in this ratesheet, although more equipment may be available upon request.  We are also able to help you secure tal-
ent/models for your projects.  Please contact us with questions.

822 Hanley Industrial Court
Brentwood, MO 63144
www.studioaltius.com
314-769-9769 p
314-736-4741 f

These rates and terms are subject to change.  This rate sheet is not binding, please ask for a quote before booking space.  A 
signed rental agreement will be required before the rental period begins.  Full payment must be received in order to reserve 
space.  If you need to cancel or reschedule, a full refund is guaranteed with 48 hours notice.
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